Differenziata comune di Pescosolido: Ottobre 2015

Data

01/10/2015
02/10/2015
03/10/2015
04/10/2015
05/10/2015
06/10/2015
07/10/2015
08/10/2015
09/10/2015
10/10/2015
11/10/2015
12/10/2015
13/10/2015
14/10/2015
15/10/2015
16/10/2015
17/10/2015
18/10/2015
19/10/2015
20/10/2015
21/10/2015
22/10/2015
23/10/2015
24/10/2015
25/10/2015
26/10/2015

27/10/2015
28/10/2015

29/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015

TOTALI:

8%
5%

Giorno Tipo Kg

sabato
domenica

mercoledi

sabato
domenica

mercoledi

sabato
domenica

mercoledi

sabato
domenica

mercoledi

sabato
100% 26.520
72% 19.140
4% 1.180
8% 2.200
15% 4.000
15%
M URBANI MISTI
M CARTA
M PLASTICA
M VETRO

Il consigliere delegato
REALE Elvio




